The taste of the Mediterranean.
The teust of Halal, all over the world!
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Chicken Luncheon Meat
with Green Olives

Chicken
Luncheon Meat

7.050z (200g) 120z (340q) 7.050z (200q) 1340z (3800)  21.160z (6000)  29.20z (830g) 7.050z (200q) 120z (340q)
ot Fechma st il Mt e
SECONDARY PACKAGING CARTON BOX SECONDARY PACKAGING CARTON BOX
(CANS PER CARTON 2 % ) 2 1 12 CANS PER CARTON 2% 2
BOXES PERTRUCK 32 2,305 4302 220 2521 2128 BOXES PERTRUCK 3 2305
BOXES PER CONTAINER (20F1) 314 1932 3,605 1860 2213 1883 BOKES PER CONTAL 3124 1932
'BOXES PER CONTAINER (40FT) 3,084 1,907 3560 1836 2,195 1760 BOYES PER (O m 3048 1907
i 48 48 48 18 4 48 DX SHELF LFE N MONTHS 48 4

Chicken Luncheon Meat
with Hot Paprika

7.050z (200q) 120z (340q)

SECONDARY PACKAGING (CARTON BOX

CANS PER CARTON 2% 24
'BOXES PER TRUCK 32 2305
BOXES PER CONTAINER (20FT) 3124 1932
'BOXES PER CONTAINER (40FT) 3084 1907
Il 48
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Luncheon
with Beef

HALAL

7.050z (200q)

CARTON BOX

24 12

305 220 2527

1932 1860 213

1,90’ 1,836 195
48 48 4

Luncheon with Beef
Sucuk Flavour

SUCUK

7.050z (200q)

(CARTON BOX

2305
1932
1907

Luncheon with Beef
with Hot Paprika

29.20z (830q)

120z (340q)

2,305
1,932

1,907




Turkey
Luncheon Meat

SECONDARY PACKAGING
CANS PER CARTON

BOXES PER TRUCK

BOXES PER CONTAINER (20FT)
BOXES PER CONTAINER (40FT)
MAXIMUM SHELF LIFE IN MONTHS

7.050z (200q)

Rectangular

24
3722
3,124
3,084
48

120z (340q)

Rectangular

24
2,305
1,932
1,907
48

7.050z (200q)

Cylindrical

CARTON BOX
24
4,302
3,605
3,560
48

13.40z (380q)

Cylindrical

24
2,220
1,860
1836
48

21.160z (600q)

Cylindrical

12
2,521
2213
2,195

48

Luncheon
Meat.

29.20z (830q)

Cylindrical

12
2,128
1,883
1,760

48



Corned Beef R .

- FREE ' MSG
k/ .

HN-A‘

Fece gl

12 0z (340q) 12 oz (340g)

CARTON BOX CARTON BOX
" )
2305 2305
1932 1932
1907 1907
48 48
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Canned

Beans

14.102( (400,) 14.10z (400,) 14.191 (400,)
CARTON BOX SECONDARY PACKAGING SECONDARY PACKAGING CARTON BOX SECONDARY PACKAGING CARTON BOX
% CANS PER CARTON 2% CANS PER CARTON b1 0 2%
JCK 2038 BOX 2,038 2,038
CONTAINER (20FT) 1,708 BOXES PER CONTAINER (20FT) 1,708 I 1,708
INTAINER (40 1,686 ) 1,686 BOXES PER CONTAINE 1,686
MAXIMUM § 48 48 48 MAXIMUM SHELF LIFE IN MONTHS 48

Red
Kidney
Beans

Black
Eyed
Peas

14.10z (400,)

SECONDARY PACKAGING CARTON BOX
CANS PER CARTON 24
BOXES PER TR 2,038
BOXES PE 1,708
BOXES PER CONTAH 1,686

MAXIMUM SHELF LIFE IN MONTHS 48

14.10z (400,

SECONDARY PACKAGING CARTON BOX

MAXIMUM SHELF

14.10z (400,

SECONDARY PACKAGING CARTON BOX
CANS PER CARTON %
2038

1,708

S PER C 1,686
MAXIMUM SHEI 48



Natural
Canned

Vegetables
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-Medammes

E HANA
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OUI[MEGammes
Fava BEans




\ \ \ W) MR \ N\ Xi
Reas\:
\ \ \\\ 3\ \‘»

\
\ o\ RN NN
AR RN

I 1 \
AR \ \ &\\
SRR\




WOt
PRI




Eggplant Dip
(Baba Ghanouge)
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amana
XD Amana Foods ‘ P.O. Box 11657 +1 (844) 86-AMANA

AL  [nternational - USA, LLC. Chicago, lllinois 60611, USA deena@amana-foods.com

USA - CANADA - GERMANY - TURKIYE - POLAND - U.A.E - JORDAN





